-1-
0...1/0...2,5
0...16
0...60/0...100
0...6/0...10
0...25/0...40
0...4
0...400

1/4" BSP
1/4" NPT
HOW TO ORDER
21M - 1/4" BSP M
23M - 1/4" NPT M
See range table
C : 0...1/0...400 bar, relative
A : -1...0/-1...+15 bar, relative
08 - electronic instruments
DESCRIPTION & CODE
10E - 4...20 mA; +Vin:10...30 Vdc
40F - 0...5 Vdc; +Vin: 8...28 Vdc
50D - 0...10 Vdc; +Vin:14...28 Vdc
N. of wires
Load (Ohm)
Supply: +Vin
Output signals
Ground (pls. refer to Installation Manual)
code
®
®
4...20 mA 0...10 Vdc0...5 Vdc
10 Ký min.5 Ký min.RL ­ (Vin-10)/0,02
DRUCK & TEMPERATUR Leitenberger GmbH
Postfach 64 • D-72136 Kirchentellinsfurt • Germany
Tel.: 0 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 0 • Fax: 0 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 99